10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Herr Andreas P.

Herr Manfred L.

Herr Markus L.

Herr Frank W.

Herr Johannes G.

Herr Avni T.
Herr Andreas W.
Herr Martin R.
Herr Kurt K.

Herr Nikolaus D.
Herr Hachik M.
Herr Michael D.
Herr Patrick P.
Herr Clneyt K.
Herr Erhard H.
Herr Oliver M.
Herr Mack A.
Herr Christian B.
Frau Vera S.

Herr Tristan M.

Herr Mohamad A.

Frau Sontka R.

Frau Kerstin F.

Herr Daniel P.

Bad Fischau

Bad Fischau

Bad Fischau

Bad Fischau

Bad Fischau

Bad Fischau

Bad Fischau

Bad Fischau

Bad Fischau

Bad Fischau

Bad Fischau

Bad Fischau

Bad Fischau

Bad Fischau

Bad Fischau

Bad Fischau

Bad Fischau

Bad Fischau

Bad Fischau

Bad Fischau

Bad Fischau

Bad Fischau

Bad Fischau

Bad Fischau

3.755

3.635

3.618

3.581

3.526

3.468

3.465

3.455

3.441

3.430

3.418

3.362

3.225

3174

3.167

3.158

3.075

3.058

2964

2.837

2.709

2.665

2.624

2.550



25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

38

Herr Alfred S.
Herr Manfred P.
Herr Heinz M.
Herr Manfred S.
Herr Orhan K.
Frau Julia G.
Frau Amelia T.
Herr Tim G.

Herr Philipp R.

Bad Fischau

Bad Fischau

Bad Fischau

Bad Fischau

Bad Fischau

Bad Fischau

Bad Fischau

Bad Fischau

Bad Fischau

2.498

2.464

2.431

2.416

2.302

2113

1.800

1.715

1.460



